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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС  2 V3  2  0  2  1 0.167 -10 10 6
ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС  1  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -5 14 5
ОБЕРЕМКОВ Демид ВРЖ  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 19 3
ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 19 2
VAUCHOK Artsiom BLR V3  1  V  1  1  V 0.500 -3 14 4
ЛЕОНОВ Иван СМО  V  0  1  0  0  2 0.167 -14 7 7

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИНКЕВИЧ Даниил МОС  V  1  0  V  1  0 0.333 -11 10 6
КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО  3  2  3  V  V  1 0.333 -3 17 4
МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2
СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ГРЕБНЕВ Евгений СМО  2  2  2  0  0  V 0.167 -13 10 7
ВОРОНИН Владимир МОО  V  2  0  0  V  2 0.333 -5 12 5
WEIBERT Fiodar BLR  V  V  2  2  3  V 0.500 4 19 3

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕКАНОВ Владимир МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 16 21 2
УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО  0  V  2  V  3  3 0.333 -3 16 5
BOKACH Yury BLR  0  1  1  V  1  0 0.167 -13 7 6
КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС  1  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 16 4
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  0  2  0  0  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 18 3

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС  V  V  3  1  0 0.400 -4 12 4
ШАКРЫЛ Александр МОС  3  V  V  2  1 0.400 0 14 3
RUMIANISAU Miron BLR  1  0  V  0  2 0.200 -11 7 6
КОРНЕВ Алексей МОО  V  2  2  1  1 0.200 -8 10 5
СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО  V  V  V V3  2 0.800 9 17 2
ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 17 2
ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  1  V  V  1  0 0.400 -4 10 4
НОВОТНЫ Филипп ВРЖ  3  2  V  2  0 0.200 -5 11 5
PUSHKARENKA Pavel BLR  1  0  0  2  0 0.000 -17 3 6
АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  0  V  V  V  0 0.600 -1 12 3
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТРОМНОВ Лев МОС  2  1  V  0  0 V2 0.333 -10 9 6
КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО  V  0  V  1  1  2 0.333 -9 12 4
MASLAU Dzianis BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС  2  3  1  0  1  1 0.000 -14 8 7
НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2
КОСАЧ Ярослав ВРЖ  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 10 20 3
МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МОО  1  V  0 V2  1  0 0.333 -9 8 5

Группа No 7    9:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  1  2  V  0  V 0.400 -6 11 4
АЛЮШИН Илья СПБ  1  V  V  0  V 0.600 1 13 3
БАКШТЕЕВ Алексей СМО  0  2  2  0  2 0.000 -14 6 6
YAROMENKA Tsimfei BLR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 19 2
АБУЛЬ-ШАРАФ Рами МОО  0  3  0  V  0 0.200 -11 7 5

Группа No 8    9:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯКУШЕВ Марк СМО  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 5 18 3
ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС  V  2  0  2  0 0.200 -8 8 5
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 17 2
РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ  V  2  V  2  0 0.400 -2 12 4
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Группа No 9    9:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРАТЕЕВ Роман МОС  1  V  V  1  2 0.400 -4 12 4
КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 1 13 3
ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО  2  3  V  3  0 0.200 -5 12 5
ГАДЖИЕВ Али МОО  2  0  1  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Конста СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 19 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 MASLAU Dzianis BLR 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
3 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
3 ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
6 РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
7 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
8 ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Конста СПБ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован

10 ЧЕКАНОВ Владимир МОС 0.833 16 21 квалифицирован
11 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
12 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
13 YAROMENKA Tsimfei BLR 0.800 15 19 квалифицирован
14 ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
15 СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
16 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
16 СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
18 КОСАЧ Ярослав ВРЖ 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
19 ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
20 ОБЕРЕМКОВ Демид ВРЖ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
21 БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
22 ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован
23 АЛЮШИН Илья СПБ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
23 КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
25 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0.600 -1 12 квалифицирован
26 WEIBERT Fiodar BLR 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
27 КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
28 VAUCHOK Artsiom BLR 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
29 ШАКРЫЛ Александр МОС 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
30 РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
31 КАРАТЕЕВ Роман МОС 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
31 НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
33 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
34 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован
35 КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован
36 УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
37 КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
38 ВОРОНИН Владимир МОО 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
39 КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
40 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МОО 0.333 -9 8 квалифицирован
41 СТРОМНОВ Лев МОС 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован
42 ШИНКЕВИЧ Даниил МОС 0.333 -11 10 квалифицирован
43 ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО 0.200 -5 12 квалифицирован
44 НОВОТНЫ Филипп ВРЖ 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован
45 КОРНЕВ Алексей МОО 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
46 ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
47 RUMIANISAU Miron BLR 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
47 АБУЛЬ-ШАРАФ Рами МОО 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
49 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ГРЕБНЕВ Евгений СМО 0.167 -13 10 квалифицирован
51 BOKACH Yury BLR 0.167 -13 7 квалифицирован
52 ЛЕОНОВ Иван СМО 0.167 -14 7 квалифицирован
53 ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС 0.000 -14 8 квалифицирован
54 БАКШТЕЕВ Алексей СМО 0.000 -14 6 квалифицирован
55 ГАДЖИЕВ Али МОО 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
56 PUSHKARENKA Pavel BLR 0.000 -17 3 квалифицирован
57 ЯКУШЕВ Марк СМО 0.000 -19 1 квалифицирован
58 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.000 -21 3 квалифицирован
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Группа No 1    10:55    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СТРОМНОВ Лев МОС  3  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -17 6 7
КОРНЕВ Алексей МОО  V  3  0  0  2  1 0.167 -12 10 6
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО V3  V  1  0  V  0 0.500 -7 12 4
СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОС  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 7 18 3
ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 22 2
КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО  V V3  3  2  2  0 0.333 -5 14 5
MASLAU Dzianis BLR  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 19 23 1

Группа No 2    10:55    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС  V  V  1  0 V2  V 0.667 1 15 3
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 22 2
КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС  1  2  V  1  V  1 0.333 -8 13 5
НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  V  3  3  0  V  V 0.500 1 18 4
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ВОРОНИН Владимир МОО  1  2  2  2  0  V 0.167 -8 11 6
ОБЕРЕМКОВ Демид ВРЖ  1  1  V  2  0  1 0.167 -12 9 7

Группа No 3    10:55    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  1  1  3  0  V  V 0.333 -4 13 5
ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС  0 V2 V2 V2  V  V 0.833 4 14 2
КОСАЧ Ярослав ВРЖ  0  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 17 3
БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  1  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 4 17 4
PUSHKARENKA Pavel BLR  0  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7
УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО  3  1  2  2  3  V 0.167 -5 15 6

Группа No 4    10:55    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 23 1
БАКШТЕЕВ Алексей СМО  0  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -20 4 7
МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МОО  2  V  3 V3  2  2 0.333 -2 16 5
ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  0  V  V  2  2  3 0.333 -4 15 6
СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
АЛЮШИН Илья СПБ  3  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 -1 17 4
НОВОТНЫ Филипп ВРЖ  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 2 18 3

Группа No 5    10:55    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАКРЫЛ Александр МОС  V  0  2  1  V 0.400 -3 11 4
ШИНКЕВИЧ Даниил МОС  2  1  2  1  2 0.000 -12 8 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО V3  V  2  V  1 0.600 0 14 3
ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 4 14 2
BOKACH Yury BLR  1  V  2  V  0 0.400 -4 11 5
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Группа No 6    10:55    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС V2  0  V  0  2 0.400 -7 8 4
НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС  1  0  V  V  0 0.400 -3 9 3
РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО  2  1  0  V  1 0.200 -9 8 5
ГАДЖИЕВ Али МОО  V  1  1  1  0 0.200 -9 7 6
YAROMENKA Tsimfei BLR  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 18 2

Группа No 7    10:55    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРАТЕЕВ Роман МОС  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 19 1
ЛЕОНОВ Иван СМО  V  1  V  0  1 0.400 -5 10 5
ЯКУШЕВ Марк СМО  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
RUMIANISAU Miron BLR  3  0  V  V  0 0.400 -1 11 4
АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

Группа No 8    10:55    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО  1  2  0  2  1 0.000 -14 6 6
КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 18 1
МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 5 18 3
WEIBERT Fiodar BLR  V  V  0  3  V 0.600 5 15 4
ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 4 17 2
АБУЛЬ-ШАРАФ Рами МОО  V  1  3  0  1 0.200 -8 9 5

Группа No 9    10:55    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕКАНОВ Владимир МОС  V V2 V3  V  V 1.000 13 17 1
ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС  1  0  1  V  2 0.200 -8 8 5
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Конста СПБ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 16 2
VAUCHOK Artsiom BLR  0  V  1  V  V 0.600 2 13 3
ГРЕБНЕВ Евгений СМО  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6
РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ  3 V3  2  2  V 0.400 0 14 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 MASLAU Dzianis BLR 1.000 40 47 квалифицирован
2 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 1.000 39 44 квалифицирован
3 ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС 1.000 36 48 квалифицирован
4 РОДОМАНОВ Георгий СПБ 1.000 32 44 квалифицирован
5 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Егор МОО 1.000 31 40 квалифицирован
6 СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС 0.917 30 47 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕКАНОВ Владимир МОС 0.909 29 38 квалифицирован
8 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 0.900 27 39 квалифицирован
9 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Константин СПБ 0.900 23 36 квалифицирован

10 ЦИМБАЛИСТ Ярослав ВРЖ 0.900 18 37 квалифицирован
11 СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО 0.818 21 39 квалифицирован
12 YAROMENKA Tsimfei BLR 0.800 26 37 квалифицирован
13 ЕГОРОВ Михаил МОО 0.750 23 41 квалифицирован
14 МИХАЙЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.727 16 40 квалифицирован
15 СМОЛЯКИН Федор МОС 0.727 15 35 квалифицирован
16 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.727 14 39 квалифицирован
17 ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ 0.700 16 33 квалифицирован
18 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0.700 8 29 квалифицирован
19 КОСАЧ Ярослав ВРЖ 0.667 13 37 квалифицирован
20 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0.667 12 38 квалифицирован
21 КАГЫРКИН Иван МОС 0.636 9 34 квалифицирован
22 ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО 0.600 5 32 квалифицирован
23 БУНЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.583 9 35 квалифицирован
24 WEIBERT Fiodar BLR 0.545 9 34 квалифицирован
25 АЛЮШИН Илья СПБ 0.545 0 30 квалифицирован
26 VAUCHOK Artsiom BLR 0.545 -1 27 квалифицирован
27 КАРАТЕЕВ Роман МОС 0.500 0 29 квалифицирован
28 ХВАЛЫНСКИЙ Матвей МОС 0.500 -6 24 квалифицирован
29 КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС 0.500 -6 21 квалифицирован
30 НОВОТНЫ Филипп ВРЖ 0.455 -3 29 квалифицирован
31 ОБЕРЕМКОВ Демид ВРЖ 0.417 -5 28 квалифицирован
32 РЯЗАНОВ Илья ВРЖ 0.400 -2 26 квалифицирован
33 ШАКРЫЛ Александр МОС 0.400 -3 25 квалифицирован
34 НОВИКОВ Ефим МОС 0.400 -7 21 квалифицирован
35 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0.364 -8 25 квалифицирован
36 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.364 -10 24 квалифицирован
37 КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО 0.333 -8 31 квалифицирован
38 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МОО 0.333 -11 24 квалифицирован
39 КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.333 -13 27 квалифицирован
40 ТОПОЕВ Марк МОС 0.333 -13 23 квалифицирован
41 RUMIANISAU Miron BLR 0.300 -12 18 квалифицирован
42 BOKACH Yury BLR 0.273 -17 18 квалифицирован
43 КОНДРАТЕНКОВ Сергей СМО 0.273 -18 20 квалифицирован
44 ЛЕОНОВ Иван СМО 0.273 -19 17 квалифицирован
45 УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО 0.250 -8 31 квалифицирован
46 ВОРОНИН Владимир МОО 0.250 -13 23 квалифицирован
47 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.250 -28 15 квалифицирован
48 ИГНАТОВ Максим МОС 0.200 -16 16 квалифицирован
49 АБУЛЬ-ШАРАФ Рами МОО 0.200 -19 16 квалифицирован
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50 КОРНЕВ Алексей МОО 0.182 -20 20 квалифицирован
51 ШИНКЕВИЧ Даниил МОС 0.182 -23 18 квалифицирован
52 СТРОМНОВ Лев МОС 0.167 -27 15 квалифицирован
53 ГРУШКЕВИЧ Даниил СМО 0.100 -19 18 квалифицирован
54 ГАДЖИЕВ Али МОО 0.100 -25 11 квалифицирован
55 ГРЕБНЕВ Евгений СМО 0.091 -31 12 квалифицирован
56 БАКШТЕЕВ Алексей СМО 0.000 -34 10 квалифицирован
57 PUSHKARENKA Pavel BLR 0.000 -38 6 квалифицирован
58 ЯКУШЕВ Марк СМО 0.000 -38 2 квалифицирован
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